

JAFERIA ISLAMIC SCHOOL

REGISTRATION FEES 2019-20

IDARA-E-JAFERIA MEMBERS

	TUITION	PTSA Fee	SWPD	TOTAL
One Child – Pre-School				
Only	\$250	\$25	\$25	\$300
One Child – Levels 1-11	\$350	\$25	\$25	\$400
Two Children	\$450	\$25	\$25	\$500
Three or more Children	\$550	\$25	\$25	\$600

IDARA-E-JAFERIA NON -MEMBERS

	TUITION	PTSA Fee	SWPD	TOTAL
One Child – Pre-School Only	\$275	\$25	\$25	\$325
One Child – Levels 1-11	\$400	\$25	\$25	\$450
Two Children	\$500	\$25	\$25	\$550
Three or more Children	\$600	\$25	\$25	\$650

JIS FACULTY

	TUITION	PTSA Fee	SWPD	TOTAL
One or more Children	\$300	\$25	\$25	\$350

^{*}JIS Faculty rate applies to ONLY those individuals who have served at JIS for at least one or more years. You can waive off faculty rate and pay in full.

UNIFORM FEES

	Boys Shirts	Girls Tunics	Girls Hijab
Small (size 6-18)	\$10	\$15	\$10
Medium	\$15	\$20	\$10
Large	\$15	\$25	\$10
X-Large	\$15	-	\$10

All Uniforms will be available to purchase onsite on Friday August 16th 2019 from 6:30 P.M. 8:30 P.M. & Sunday August 18th 2019 from 9:00 A.M. – 11:30 AM.

<u>SWPD:</u> School Wide Project Donation includes Arbayeen Walk, Ziyarat Memorization, Hajj Re-Enactment & Hunger Van Projects.

<u>Please note: Late Registration fee of \$25 will be applied to all class registration & payment received after the due date i.e. November 24th 2019 (i.e. End of First Quarter)</u>

^{**} JIS Volunteer will be given a discount of \$50 from the standard rate. Volunteer rate applies to ONLY those individuals who have served at JIS for at least 2 or more years.